
Overall
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 72 James Miller Pro/Open 28 Male 3:27.0 1:44.2 1:42.8
2 73 Dustin Geis Pro/Open 29 Male 3:28.5 1:44.0 1:44.5
3 76 Alex Maldet Adult 28 Male 3:38.4 1:50.3 1:48.1
4 83 Scott Huntley Adult 32 Male 3:40.6 1:47.8 1:52.8
5 71 Sam Halton Adult 30 Male 3:48.2 1:55.4 1:52.8
6 78 Jared Darrow Pro/Open 28 Male 3:50.6 1:56.1 1:54.5
7 44 Jonathan Garner Junior 14 Male 3:52.1 1:57.0 1:55.1
8 75 Nevin Stiles Adult 22 Male 3:55.0 1:50.7 2:04.3
9 74 Justin Norton Master 44 Male 3:58.5 2:00.9 1:57.6
10 82 Owen Porter Kids 13 Male 4:00.8 1:59.4 2:01.4
11 84 Troy Conner Adult 18 Male 4:01.5 2:02.0 1:59.5
12 55 Joseph Pharoah Master 49 Male 4:02.1 2:02.0 2:00.1
13 47 Ty Davis Junior 14 Male 4:04.8 2:04.4 2:00.4
14 40 Ryan Hines Adult 18 Male 4:10.0 2:06.0 2:04.0
15 77 Chace Landis Kids 12 Male 4:15.5 2:07.8 2:07.7
16 81 Josh Golden Adult 31 Male 4:16.7 2:04.3 2:12.4
17 39 Rogan Phillips Kids 13 Male 4:24.4 2:12.0 2:12.4
18 49 Sahil Bansal Kids 13 Male 4:24.5 2:06.5 2:18.0
19 85 Tom Beckman Adult 32 Male 4:26.2 2:13.5 2:12.7
20 84 Jake Cortes Junior 16 Male 4:27.8 2:44.0 1:43.8
21 80 Scott Surdyke Pro/Open 40 Male 4:28.8 2:14.9 2:13.9
22 69 Tim Ososkalo Adult 25 Male 4:29.3 2:12.5 2:16.8
23 43 Dana Debois Junior 14 Male 4:30.3 2:16.0 2:14.3
24 59 Ashe Morrissette Kids 12 Male 4:37.8 2:26.4 2:11.4
25 46 Gavin Marsit Junior 15 Male 4:57.4 2:26.8 2:30.6
26 34 Logan Reppard Adult 21 Male 4:58.2 2:21.2 2:37.0
27 70 Tim Stinneford Master 51 Male 5:01.2 2:33.9 2:27.3
28 79 Megan Darrow Adult 28 Female 5:04.5 2:33.8 2:30.7
29 31 Eric Hagger Adult 32 Male 5:05.4 2:32.4 2:33.0
30 56 Josie Pharoah Kids 13 Female 6:08.6 3:09.1 2:59.5
- 45 Mason Flint Junior 17 Male DNF 2:09.0 -
- 32 Jacob Bratt Adult 30 Male DNS
- 38 Michelle Stantial Adult 38 Female DNS
- - Nolan Wallace Junior 16 Male DNS
- 48 Chase Mount Kids 13 Male DNS

Overall - Female



Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 79 Megan Darrow Adult 28 Female 5:04.5 2:33.8 2:30.7
2 56 Josie Pharoah Kids 13 Female 6:08.6 3:09.1 2:59.5
- 38 Michelle Stantial Adult 38 Female DNS

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 72 James Miller Pro/Open 28 Male 3:27.0 1:44.2 1:42.8
2 73 Dustin Geis Pro/Open 29 Male 3:28.5 1:44.0 1:44.5
3 76 Alex Maldet Adult 28 Male 3:38.4 1:50.3 1:48.1
4 83 Scott Huntley Adult 32 Male 3:40.6 1:47.8 1:52.8
5 71 Sam Halton Adult 30 Male 3:48.2 1:55.4 1:52.8
6 78 Jared Darrow Pro/Open 28 Male 3:50.6 1:56.1 1:54.5
7 44 Jonathan Garner Junior 14 Male 3:52.1 1:57.0 1:55.1
8 75 Nevin Stiles Adult 22 Male 3:55.0 1:50.7 2:04.3
9 74 Justin Norton Master 44 Male 3:58.5 2:00.9 1:57.6
10 82 Owen Porter Kids 13 Male 4:00.8 1:59.4 2:01.4
11 84 Troy Conner Adult 18 Male 4:01.5 2:02.0 1:59.5
12 55 Joseph Pharoah Master 49 Male 4:02.1 2:02.0 2:00.1
13 47 Ty Davis Junior 14 Male 4:04.8 2:04.4 2:00.4
14 40 Ryan Hines Adult 18 Male 4:10.0 2:06.0 2:04.0
15 77 Chace Landis Kids 12 Male 4:15.5 2:07.8 2:07.7
16 81 Josh Golden Adult 31 Male 4:16.7 2:04.3 2:12.4
17 39 Rogan Phillips Kids 13 Male 4:24.4 2:12.0 2:12.4
18 49 Sahil Bansal Kids 13 Male 4:24.5 2:06.5 2:18.0
19 85 Tom Beckman Adult 32 Male 4:26.2 2:13.5 2:12.7
20 84 Jake Cortes Junior 16 Male 4:27.8 2:44.0 1:43.8
21 80 Scott Surdyke Pro/Open 40 Male 4:28.8 2:14.9 2:13.9
22 69 Tim Ososkalo Adult 25 Male 4:29.3 2:12.5 2:16.8
23 43 Dana Debois Junior 14 Male 4:30.3 2:16.0 2:14.3
24 59 Ashe Morrissette Kids 12 Male 4:37.8 2:26.4 2:11.4
25 46 Gavin Marsit Junior 15 Male 4:57.4 2:26.8 2:30.6
26 34 Logan Reppard Adult 21 Male 4:58.2 2:21.2 2:37.0
27 70 Tim Stinneford Master 51 Male 5:01.2 2:33.9 2:27.3
28 31 Eric Hagger Adult 32 Male 5:05.4 2:32.4 2:33.0
- 45 Mason Flint Junior 17 Male DNF 2:09.0 -
- 32 Jacob Bratt Adult 30 Male DNS
- - Nolan Wallace Junior 16 Male DNS
- 48 Chase Mount Kids 13 Male DNS



Adult - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 79 Megan Darrow Adult 28 Female 5:04.5 2:33.8 2:30.7
- 38 Michelle Stantial Adult 38 Female DNS

Adult - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 76 Alex Maldet Adult 28 Male 3:38.4 1:50.3 1:48.1
2 83 Scott Huntley Adult 32 Male 3:40.6 1:47.8 1:52.8
3 71 Sam Halton Adult 30 Male 3:48.2 1:55.4 1:52.8
4 75 Nevin Stiles Adult 22 Male 3:55.0 1:50.7 2:04.3
5 84 Troy Conner Adult 18 Male 4:01.5 2:02.0 1:59.5
6 40 Ryan Hines Adult 18 Male 4:10.0 2:06.0 2:04.0
7 81 Josh Golden Adult 31 Male 4:16.7 2:04.3 2:12.4
8 85 Tom Beckman Adult 32 Male 4:26.2 2:13.5 2:12.7
9 69 Tim Ososkalo Adult 25 Male 4:29.3 2:12.5 2:16.8
10 34 Logan Reppard Adult 21 Male 4:58.2 2:21.2 2:37.0
11 31 Eric Hagger Adult 32 Male 5:05.4 2:32.4 2:33.0
- 32 Jacob Bratt Adult 30 Male DNS

Junior - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 44 Jonathan Garner Junior 14 Male 3:52.1 1:57.0 1:55.1
2 47 Ty Davis Junior 14 Male 4:04.8 2:04.4 2:00.4
3 84 Jake Cortes Junior 16 Male 4:27.8 2:44.0 1:43.8
4 43 Dana Debois Junior 14 Male 4:30.3 2:16.0 2:14.3
5 46 Gavin Marsit Junior 15 Male 4:57.4 2:26.8 2:30.6
- 45 Mason Flint Junior 17 Male DNF 2:09.0 DNS
- - Nolan Wallace Junior 16 Male DNS DNS DNS

Kids - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 56 Josie Pharoah Kids 13 Female 6:08.6 3:09.1 2:59.5

Kids - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 82 Owen Porter Kids 13 Male 4:00.8 1:59.4 2:01.4
2 77 Chace Landis Kids 12 Male 4:15.5 2:07.8 2:07.7



3 39 Rogan Phillips Kids 13 Male 4:24.4 2:12.0 2:12.4
4 49 Sahil Bansal Kids 13 Male 4:24.5 2:06.5 2:18.0
5 59 Ashe Morrissette Kids 12 Male 4:37.8 2:26.4 2:11.4
- 48 Chase Mount Kids 13 Male DNS DNS DNS

Master - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 74 Justin Norton Master 44 Male 3:58.5 2:00.9 1:57.6
2 55 Joseph Pharoah Master 49 Male 4:02.1 2:02.0 2:00.1
3 70 Tim Stinneford Master 51 Male 5:01.2 2:33.9 2:27.3

Pro/Open - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2
1 72 James Miller Pro/Open 28 Male 3:27.0 1:44.2 1:42.8
2 73 Dustin Geis Pro/Open 29 Male 3:28.5 1:44.0 1:44.5
2 78 Jared Darrow Pro/Open 28 Male 3:50.6 1:56.1 1:54.5
3 80 Scott Surdyke Pro/Open 40 Male 4:28.8 2:14.9 2:13.9


